

ORIENT TRADELINK LIMITED CIN: L65910G1994PLC022833 Regd. Office: 801-A, 8th Floor, Mahalay Building, Behind Fairdeal House, Off: C. G. Road, Swastik Cross Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs		
		Current Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (Unaudited)	Year to date figure Ended (Audited)
		30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	360.24	361.07	1268.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.68	39.93	128.96
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.68	39.93	128.96
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.90	30.13	73.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19.90	30.13	73.62
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1096.50	1096.50	1096.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:		0.18	0.27	0.67
2. Diluted:		0.18	0.27	0.67
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 th June, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Standalone Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.orienttradelinek.in). 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 th August, 2022.				
For and on behalf of Orient Tradelinek Limited Sd/- Aushim Khetarpal Managing Director DIN: 00060319				
Date: 13/08/2022 Place: Delhi				

KENVI JEWELS LIMITED CIN : L52390GJ2013PLC07520 Address : 14, Nav Durga Complex, Opp. Nav Durga Society, Ambicanagar, Odhav, Ahmedabad - 382415, Cont. 079-22973199 , E-mail id : compliance.kj@gmail.com, Website : www.kenvijewels.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs			
		Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income	1,766.14	1,783.87	1,066.92	6,685.43
2.	Net Profit for the year before tax	15.58	18.59	9.40	54.83
3.	Net Profit for the year after tax	12.08	11.59	9.40	40.83
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	12.08	11.59	9.40	40.83
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1011.04	1011.04	1011.04	1011.04
6.	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-
7.	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic		0.12	0.11	0.09	0.40
2. Diluted					
Notes: (1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on August 13, 2022. (2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity. (4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to confirm to current periods classification.					
For and on behalf of KENVI JEWELS LIMITED Sd/ CHIRAG C. VALANI (Managing Director) DIN : 06605257					
Place: Ahmedabad Date: 13.08.2022					

MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED [CIN: L29298GJ2006PLC048627] Regd. Office: Plot No. 2126, Road No.2, G.I.D.C., Sachin-394 230, Surat, Gujarat, India. Website: www.meeraind.com					
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2022					
(Amount in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Three Months			Year Ended
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	602.06	553.63	520.13	3,189.04
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	22.11	1.22	-13.73	377.21
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	22.11	1.22	-13.73	377.21
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.55	-15.28	-15.55	267.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	17.01	-17.09	-15.15	266.45
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,067.88	1,067.88	1,067.88	1,067.88
7.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,547.08
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) #				
1. Basic		0.15	-0.14	-0.15	2.50
2. Diluted		0.15	-0.14	-0.15	2.50
# Not Annualised					
STANDALONE NUMBERS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2022					
(Amount in Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months			
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	579.67	613.61	519.06	3,199.64
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	15.85	32.60	4.85	391.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	10.29	16.10	3.03	281.46
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	10.75	14.29	3.42	280.84
Notes: 1. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder, with effect from April 01, 2020 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules 2016. The Financial results, presented in accordance with Ind AS 101 - First - Time adoption of Indian Accounting Standards, have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting. 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 13, 2022, same were reviewed by the Statutory Auditor, who has issued an un-modified report thereon. 3. Previous periods figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Period Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Period Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company www.meeraind.com.					
For MEERA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/- Bhavisha K Chauhan (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)					
Date: 13/08/2022 Place: Surat					

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED (Formerly Known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited) CIN No. L74110G1989PLC095113 Registered Office: 289, SOBO Center South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi Ahmedabad, GJ-380058 Email ID : accuvant.advisory@gmail.com, Website : accuvantadvisory.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result For The Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2022					
(Lacs.)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2022	Previous Quarter ended 31/03/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2021	Year to date Figure 31/03/2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	(Refer Notes Below)				
1	Total Income from Operations	6.73	21.03	12.11	58.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	6.04	-9.66	8.83	15.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	6.04	-9.66	8.83	15.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.04	-13.88	8.83	11.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	6.04	-13.88	8.83	11.65
6	Equity Share Capital	678.75	678.75	678.75	678.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	118.55
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic :		0.09	-0.20	0.13	0.17
2. Diluted :		0.09	-0.20	0.13	0.17
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. 2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote. 3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.					
For, ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED Sd/- Name : DHARMIK NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH Designation : Whole Time Director DIN : 06839008					
Date : 12.08.2022					

Indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED Regd. off : Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311, INDIA (CIN: L24231G1994PLC023504 Web : www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail - info@parmaxpharma.com)					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30/06/2022					
(Rs. In Lakh)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2022	Preceding Quarter Ended 31/03/2022	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021	Previous year Ended 31/03/2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	(Refer Notes Below)				
1	Total income from operations (net)	156.37	710.48	175.06	1831.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-131.81	11.58	-43.51	30.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-131.81	11.58	-43.51	30.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-131.81	-4.59	-43.51	14.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	-131.81	-4.59	-43.51	14.15
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic EPS	-3.52	-0.12	-1.16	0.38
	Diluted EPS				
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)					
For, Parmax Pharma Limited Sd/- Umang Alkesh Gosalia Managing Director Din No. : 05153830					
Place : Hadamtala Date : 12th August, 2022					

PRAVEG COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC024809 Regd. Office: 214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom, S.G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad - 382481 Phone: +91 79 27496737 Website: www.praveg.com E-mail: cs@praveg.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022				
(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	2005.37	363.18	4524.96	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	756.34	51.67	1657.79	
Profit before tax	756.34	51.67	1657.79	
Profit for the year	565.27	38.62	1224.20	
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	565.27	38.62	1224.06	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1848.41	1848.41	1848.41	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve			911.82	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	3.06	0.21	6.62	
Note: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results. 2. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022	
Revenue from Operations	2005.37	363.18	4498.86	
Profit before exceptional items and tax	756.36	51.84	1656.37	
Profit before tax	756.36	51.84	1656.37	
Profit for the year	565.29	38.79	1222.78	
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	565.29	38.79	1222.64	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1848.41	1848.41	1848.41	
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve			920.41	
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	3.06	0.21	6.61	
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 4. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website www.praveg.com.				
For Praveg Communications (India) Limited Sd/- Vishnukumar Patel Chairman				
Place: Ahmedabad Date : August 13, 2022				

PARAS PETROFILS LIMITED Address: 1st Floor Dhamanwala Complex, Opp. Apple Hospital, Khatodara Road, Udhana, Surat, Gujarat-395002, CIN: L17110G1991PLC015254, Email-id: finance@paraspetrofiles.com, Ph: +91-9825580996; Website: paraspetrofiles.co.in				
Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Paras Petrofiles Limited for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022				
(₹ Amount in Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
I. Revenue from Operations				
II. Other Income	31.50	27.22	27.32	112.17
III. Total Income (I+II)	31.50	27.22	27.32	112.17
IV. Expenses				
Cost of Material Consumed	-	-	-	-
Purchases of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
Changes in inventories of finished goods, Work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
Employee Benefits Expenses	1.02	1.02	0.48	2.46
Finance Costs	0.00	-0.73	0.89	0.01
Depreciation and amortisation expenses	-	-	-	-
Other Expenses	6.48	10.28	6.23	24.07
Total Expenses (IV)	7.50	10.57	7.40	26.54
V. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
VI. Exceptional items				
VII. Profit/(Loss) before tax (V-VI)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
VIII. Tax Expense				
(1) Current tax				
(2) Deferred tax				
(3) Previous Year Tax				
IX. Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
X. Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations				
XI. Tax expense of discontinued operations				
XII. Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)				
XIII. Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+XII)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
XIV. Other Comprehensive Income				
(A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
(B) (i) Items that will be classified to profit or loss				
(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss				
XV. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV)	24.00	16.65	19.92	85.62
(Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the Period)				
XVI. Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):				
(1) Basic	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
(2) Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
XVII. Earnings per equity share (for discontinued operation):				
(1) Basic				
(2) Diluted				
XVIII. Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)				
(1) Basic	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
(2) Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.03
NOTES: (1) The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 12.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out their audit for the above results. (2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. (3) The IND AS compliant corresponding figures for the period as reported above have not been subjected to review. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs. (4) The figures for the previous period/year				